
Date Day Time Reader

Saturday, June 11, 2022 The Most Holy Trinity 4:00 PM T.  DeRiso

Sunday, June 12, 2022 The Most Holy Trinity 8:00 AM D Letourneau

Sunday, June 12, 2022 The Most Holy Trinity 10:30 AM S. Burke

Sunday, June 12, 2022 The Most Holy Trinity 6:00 PM D. Ohl

Saturday, June 18, 2022 Corpus Christi 4:00 PM R. Rabideau

Sunday, June 19, 2022 Corpus Christi 8:00 AM P. Harvey

Sunday, June 19, 2022 Corpus Christi 10:30 AM P. Massed

Sunday, June 19, 2022 Corpus Christi 6:00 PM S. Starowicz

Saturday, June 25, 2022 13th Sunday of Ordinary Time 4:00 PM B. Gosselin

Sunday, June 26, 2022 13th Sunday of Ordinary Time 8:00 AM B. Penkala

Sunday, June 26, 2022 13th Sunday of Ordinary Time 10:30 AM S. Rabideau

Sunday, June 26, 2022 13th Sunday of Ordinary Time 6:00 PM E. Sullivan

Saturday, July 2, 2022 14th Sunday of Ordinary Time 4:00 PM T.  DeRiso

Sunday, July 3, 2022 14th Sunday of Ordinary Time 8:00 AM N. Edler

Sunday, July 3, 2022 14th Sunday of Ordinary Time 10:30 AM T. Razza

Sunday, July 3, 2022 14th Sunday of Ordinary Time 6:00 PM B.  Ohl

Saturday, July 9, 2022 15th Sunday of Ordinary Time 4:00 PM O.  Germano

Sunday, July 10, 2022 15th Sunday of Ordinary Time 8:00 AM D Letourneau

Sunday, July 10, 2022 15th Sunday of Ordinary Time 10:30 AM P. Souza

Sunday, July 10, 2022 15th Sunday of Ordinary Time 6:00 PM D. Ohl

Saturday, July 16, 2022 16th Sunday of Ordinary Time 4:00 PM B. Gosselin

Sunday, July 17, 2022 16th Sunday of Ordinary Time 8:00 AM P. Harvey

Sunday, July 17, 2022 16th Sunday of Ordinary Time 10:30 AM S. Burke

Sunday, July 17, 2022 16th Sunday of Ordinary Time 6:00 PM S. Starowicz

Saturday, July 23, 2022 17th Sunday of Ordinary Time 4:00 PM R. Rabideau

Sunday, July 24, 2022 17th Sunday of Ordinary Time 8:00 AM B. Penkala

Sunday, July 24, 2022 17th Sunday of Ordinary Time 10:30 AM B./E. Estrella

Sunday, July 24, 2022 17th Sunday of Ordinary Time 6:00 PM E. Sullivan

Saturday, July 30, 2022 18th Sunday of Ordinary Time 4:00 PM B. Gosselin

Sunday, July 31, 2022 18th Sunday of Ordinary Time 8:00 AM P. Harvey

Sunday, July 31, 2022 18th Sunday of Ordinary Time 10:30 AM J. Jennings

Sunday, July 31, 2022 18th Sunday of Ordinary Time 6:00 PM B.  Ohl
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